

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6568/2025

Pradeep Kumar Mehta

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Jitendra Singh Bhalaria
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Kuldeep Vaishnav

JUSTICE DINESH MEHTA

Order

03/04/2025

List this case after a week, as prayed by Mr. Kuldeep Vaishnav.

(DINESH MEHTA),J

42-Arun/-