

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9344/2025

Jitendra Kumar Meena
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

Connected With
S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6568/2025
Pradeep Kumar Mehta
-----Petitioner
Versus
The State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Amit Dutt Chhangani
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINIT KUMAR MATHUR

Order

21/07/2025

List these matters appropriately.

(VINIT KUMAR MATHUR),J

237-238-nitin/-